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
35th. Phone 8147. ea226

WANTED all kinds of cattle and hogs
Will call at farm B I. Snethen. 1550
Lancaster Dr.. Salem. Ph. 21345 morn
or eves. ea225

RABBITS
WING'S BABBITRY pays top prices for

fryer rabbits. $985 State. Phone 109F5
eb208

PETS
SPORTSMEN We have a few especially

fine pure bred Setter and Retriever
puppies for delivery now priced right.
Select yours at LeGrey Kennels, on Fin- -
zer Road. Just of south River Rt
Ph. 23168. ec206

LOVELY Red Pomeranlon male, 13 mos;
4' pound. Good car St house guard;
gentle with children. Purebred; not reg
Sacrifice. 135.00 to good home. Phont
25249. 1240 N. 17th. ec30S
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FOR SALE HOUSES
OSWEGO LAKE 10 ml. to Portland. A

Swiss Chalet on the Lake and near every
city convenience; close to school; has
ehsrm and character plus the pleasure

- of boating, fishing and swimming. 6

rooms. Llvlnr room with cathedral cell-

ing and Oriel stained glass window;
double plumbing connected with sewer;
double garage; excellent condition.
Inquire:

KAUFMAN MORTGAGE COMPANY
702 U. 8. Natl. Bank Building

Portland. Oregon a310

It BDRM. modern house, U acre, $7350.00.

Terms. 3810 Monroe, I Salem. a213

ALL ELECTRIC HOUSE for sale. Double
garage, basement, 2 bdrms., hardwood

' floors in all but kitchen nook, hath,
hall, linoleum. On Kinswood Drive. Vista
Ave, As Riverview Drive. RFD 8, Box
85. "211

JUST LISTED
11.750. Beautiful a bdrm. home near St.

Vincent school, liv. rm., din. rm.. mod.
kit., fireplace, hwd. firs., full basement,
fenced-i- back yard, double garage.

OLSEN AND REEVES REALTORS
945 S. Conn,, Phone 4390, eves. 9536.

a30fl"

Far Rait by Owner home,
modern plumbing, wired for electric
range, electric hot water heater. New

chicken house, Call 705 Front street.
JSilverton a 208- -

DAVENPORT, library table, cabinet, radio.
Phone 33009. 208

FL'RNI SITED HOUSE In West Salem
taitoo

3 bed rm.. Ilv. rm., kit., nlc. St bath.
Nice large lot. Trees. Paved. Immedi-
ate possession.

FURNISHED HOl'SK on S. lath. 2 bed rm.
home. House full of furniture.

15950
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Ph. 7113. a206

PHONE 3310
annnnNiK 7 Bdrm. Home. 7 yrs. old, on

Nebraska St. Hdw. floors. On
floor furn. Double garase. Close to all
schools.

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. 3 bdrm. Home

all on one floor; LiR. uh, large aucnrn
Basement, Oil heat, insulated St

lanre well landscaped lot
Family fruit. Nice garden spot. Com
pletely redecorated inside ft out. Make
us an offer, call Mr. urawiora at
evening 25390.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Phone 3210337 N. High Street a30B- -

11.000 DOWN
GOOD FIVE ROOM HOME on paved St..

N.. full bamt. with furnace, wired for
range, new shingled roof, family fruit,
fenced yard, garage. Fun price, so.isu.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.
REALTORS

MM Portland Rd. Phone 3265, Kves. 7057
a20fl

THREE BEDROOMS
SNGLISH STYLE shake home

on lira shaded lot. Nice district North,
eity bus at door, store close. Priced for
a very quirk sale at 19,500.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.
REALTORS

Is 8 Portland Rd. Phone 3255, Eves. 1057
alios

it! DURBAN EAST 3 bedrm. modern home,
hwd. floors, fireplace, oil furnace, un-

finished upstairs, nice lawn and shrub-
bery, Englewood school dlst.; priced to
sell at 17.500.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INC.
REALTORS

Md Portland Rd. Phone 3258, Eves. 7057
a206

SUBURBAN
A REAL ALL MODERN, plastered home,

Mrtrth, hwd. floors, aulo. oil heat,
Ven, blinds, family fruit and ber-

ries. This la a full 5 rm. home and is
a. dandy en one acre of rich land. This
one can't last long at 37,800.

SULLIVAN REALTY, INO,
REALTORS

tllft Portland Rd. Phone 3356, Eves. 7057
a JOB

frY OWNER; Brand new 2 B.R. plastered
home, hdw, and fir floors, wired for
range, elec. w.h., att. sar. ana tunny
room, n. blinds, lawn seeded. Bus by

t door. Phone 2504, Box 75, Falrvlew
Av. "10

LISTEN
WHY DRIVE to a stream or picnic snot

when you can have both In your own
yard. We offer them with a 6 rm. mod.
bouse, close to slate buildings and the
sew business district lor only 110,500.
To aee these rail

Lelaca H. Ellis, Ph. 21231 a207

BELIEVE IT OR NOT
FOR $5500 we have a neat 4 rm. house

with basement and oil furnace; lot
with beautiful flowers, shrubs, fruit

and shade trees. Nice location with fine
view of mountains. Yes, the price l
only 15500. To see this call

Lelace H. Ellis, Ph. 21331 a307

IMMEDIATE POSS.
corner LOT on Rural and W. Nob Hill

Lovely 3 bedrm. home, near Leslie and
McKlnley school. Living rm. with fire
place, dining rm., kit., bath and bedrm.
down, 3 bedrms. "up, full basement, auto
heat. Furniture available. Call 305 E.

Rural. 30T

ATTRACTIVE DUPLEX
LARGE living rm., fireplace, dining rm,

bed rm. balh, modern kitchen. OJher
unit, living rm. 3 bed rm, bath, large
kitchen. Both very eneenui living quar
lers. Basement. Oil auto furnace, dou
ble garage.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone 24793 a 307'

VERY CLOSE IN

I BED ROOM HOME 10750
ENGLEWOOD SCOOL DISTRICT

3 BEDROOM HOME, GARAGE ...17350
3 BED RM. HOME. BASEMENT 18350
1 BED ROOM HOME I N EW 110.500
5 BED RM HOME. BASEMENT. 112,650

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone 24703 a307

BEAUTIFUL MODERNISTIC
RR. HOME. 18 x 30 LR. DR. Perfect kit
ehen with nook, outdoor deck LR, all
Insulated, all hdw. firs. A; mahonany
woodwork, ceilings and "walls all paint-

ed, dbl. plumb, finished full basement
with playroom, elec. film. Brail Ireraer.
dbl. gar., lot 90 x 120. Don't miss

this beautiful home before you buy
1190 Falrvlew Ave. a207

PHONE .1210
11400 Down

tWt.W for this 2 Bdrm. Home wllh LR,
Oak floors, flee, waler healer, lame

lot, house is almost complrtel? turnlshrd
Will take car in trade up to 1900 as part.
Call Mr. Plcha.

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
Phone 3210337 N. High Street a308

111.500.00
NEW S BDRM. NE in fine residential dlst.
- Elec. Heat, Elec. Water Heater. Wired

for range. Fireplace. Hardwood Floors
Modern In every way. Immed. Poss
Terrw.

ABRAMS At RKINNER. INC
411 Masonic Bld. Phone 9510

Insurance-M- tg. Loans a30B

HIOHLAND DISTRICT
11000.00 Down

tHREE BEDRM. HSE. Lsf. Living Rm
i and Dining Rm New Cookstova goes.
, Double Gar. Double Lots. 130 ft. front
i an Highland. Fruit and Nut Trees
, orapes. large garden space. Bus at door

Imm. Poss. This house is welt worth
your time and money. Full price 17000.00

: For Additional Info. Call
ABRAMS ft SKINNER. INC.

:' 411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Insurance Mtl, Loans a306

NORTHEAST
' 11400.00 Down

133.50 Per Month
i 4i Interest
ONE BDRM. HOUSE, one year old. Well

bit and nicely arranged. 4 acre of land
See this before you bur. Pull price
15500.00. For Add. Info. Call

i- ABRAMS it SKINNER. INC.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mtg. Losns

(mm Nice 3 bdrm home east of town,
. hwd. firs, larae kitchen with nook, elec.

water heater Imm. pesi. This won't
last: see It while you can.

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
1 45 8, Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve, 25810

A20B

$7MW Ranch type house on acre east
. 4 Of town; a norma an on one ui. dcji

3 os aon.
. OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
a t4t B. Com't St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9518

ftvvirv nd front window space, 175

S. High. JH
WHY RENT?

BR. HOME, nice view, large lot, close
in school it stores. H. R. Ochse, 2660 S.
Com'l.. cabin No. 13 J208

rOR RENT, deluxe apt. Call at 444

N. Cottage. J2J16"

FOR RENT by the year, 14 acres, ' culti-

vated balance pasture, 4 rm. house, barn,
garage, fruit house, fruit, wood shed.
Rent or buy. Some furniture. Garden
tools. O. B. Croley, R. 3, Box 827. i
ml. west ot Liberty. JM7

a" RSI.' APT. 40 Carlton Way. J208

WANTED: Business girl 10 share room
with' Christion girl In pri. home. Kllrh.
prlv. Ph. 3583. iM7

S B. RM. unfurn, 165.00. Inquire 3735 Mon-

roe St. !

ON THE BEACH. Just north of Surt Tides,
near Oceanlake, new, nicely fur. roomy,
duplex apt. Lg. view windows, no If.
steps to beach, oil ht, winter rates 125

per wk, 175 per mo., 155 per mo. for 6

mos. or more. Bx 252 Wecoma, Ph.
Delake 741. Delake. iaoo

3 SLEEPING ROOMS. Fair week only.
Trade. Ph. 26412. jzwa

FOR RENT or will lease lo right party.
2 bedroom house In Crolsan canyon.
Ten minutes from Ladd St Bush. Rent
payable several months in advance. Box
155, Capital Journal. J210

COTTAGES By day, week or month. a.iBfl

S. Com'l. rm--

GOOD USED PIANOS H L Stiff

Ozonr Good health R'lit.
PUgh 684 N 17th Pb 4A2.

under for rent Uontcomry

WANTED TO RENT
MOTnER and daughter, both employed,

want furnished house by Sept. 15. hox
174. Capital Journal. Jn206

REWARD BY SEPT.
REFINED adults desire furn. or unfurn.

5 or 6 rm. house. Ph. 6006 or 2554B.
Ja210'

WANTED TO LEASE: DHiry farm not lrss
than 80 acres tillable land, modern house
and buildings, five year lease desired
Farm will be well taken care of. Posses,
sion desired before October 1. Write Box
170. Capital JournaL M207

WANTED by responsible long resident of

Salem, 2 or more bdrm. house, prefer-
ably larger, will give good reward and

will be permanent. Phone ja210
WATERPROOF GARAGE for my car. No.

side pref. Phone 7881 after 4:30. Ja207

URGENT! Young business man wants 2
or 3 bedroom house immediately. Phone

13 !L7

3V6uNG UNINHIBITED school teachers
desire an apartment, preferably in cen-
ter section of town. Box 168, Capital
Jou rn al. Ja207

MIDDLE-AGE- LADY wants work In

tourist court or auto court near Port-

land, Salem or Woodburn. Experienced.
Phone. Blue 166 or write Blanch Casey,
Fir Grove Tourist Court, Woodburn, Ore.

Ja207

COUPLE WANTS APT. or 2 bedroom hon,e.
Box 160, Capital Journal, Ja20fl

VETERAN AND WIFE desperately need
a turn, house or apt. Call Mrs. Thomp-
son, 6483. JA208

EMPLOYED COUPLE want 3 or 3 room
furnished apartment. Call 9183 during
day or after 5 P,m. Jn208

FURNISHED APARTMENT. Employed cou-

ple. Ph. or 0320. ja208
APARTMENT or house unfurn., two adults,

no children, will attend to minor re-

pairs, lease If desirable. Call Mr, Mc-

Donald, 9 a.m. to 6 p.m. at 470. Ja20?

QUIET older woman desires unfurnished
two bedroom apartment or duplex. All
other Information gladly given, also ref-
erences If you call 5642. ja209

WANTED, soon, 2 or 3 room turn, apt.,
middle aged couple, man employed.
Christian home preferred. Ph. 7559.

Ja208
WANTED Listings of dwellings and apts.

and board and room available for rent
to school teachers. Ph. 9137. School
Administration Office. ja316

WANTED By Sept. 1 an apartment fur-
nished or unfurnished by 3 adults.
James D, Olson, Capital Journal. Ja307

ROOM AND BOARD
WILL BOARD A ROOM school children.

Englewood Dlst. Ph. 21057. JJ20B

LOST AND FOUND
LOST Red cocker spaniel. Answers to

name of "Bo." Phone 8774. k208

LOST English spaniel male dog. white
with brown spots, license No. 3056. Re-
ward. Return to W. A. Schmidt, 2120

Jelden,Ave., Salem, Oregon or phone
9517. k208

LOST Boy's gold rim glasses at Leslie
pool. Badly needed. 1625 S. 12th. k208

LOST about Aug. 20, 2 cows in vicinity
Cherry Ave. to Keizer. Notify Valley
Packing Co. Ph. 6935. k20T

SEWARD: Lost large-bl-
ack

male collie
wearing new black collar. Ph. 4522 or
822 N. High. k207

BLACK PLASTIC PURSE containing Im-

portant papers at Paradise Island Sun-

day. Please return to Mrs. J. R. Carter,
Rt. 7, Box 233E, Salem. k207

LOST In street in front of Fred Meyer
store, brown billfold. Finder please keep
money but return billfold with papers
in it. No questions asked. Send to Lulu
K. Sheets, Rlckreall, Ore., or phone Dal-
las 6F32. k206

MISCELLANEOUS
LAWNMOWERS sharpened at your door

by Dexter. Ph. 6833. m222"

DENTAL PLATS REPAIR
SERVICE Ui MOST CASKS

DR. HARRY 8 ETMLER DENTIST
Adolpb Bldg. State A Commercial tu.

SALEM Prion 1311

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked 11.00.
Les Springer, 464 Court St. m316"

DEAD AND WORTHLESS stock removed
on moment's notice. Ph. 5000. m218

IF YOU have a clock needing repair I
will be open Sept. 2nd. Will take In
clocks Labor Day for your convenience.

CLOCK DOCTOR
190 S. 14. m208

WELD ALUMINUM, stainless steel, copper,
etc., with Allis Chalmers
12S0. Industrial Supply Co. of Salem, 1058
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
gas, gas water heater, small lot, excel-
lent location, very near High school, Im-

mediate possession.
NEAR PEN ,4" CORNERS

ATTRACTIVE 2 bedroom home, combina-
tion livlngroom and dining room, kitch-
en and bath, wired for range, electric
water heater, garage, large lot, very
nice vard. $7950.

PRINCE ROAD KEIZER DISTRICT
EXCELLENT 2 bedroom home with ' acre

of land, nice yard and garden apace.
This home Is wired for range, elec.
water heater. Insulated and weather
atrlpped. $8500.

NORTH WINTER CLOSE IN
$ ROOM HOME, 3 bedrooms, no upstairs.

hardwood floors, wired lor range, base-
ment with oil furnace, elec. water
heater, corner lot, 10 blocks from town.
$11,750.

231 North High Street
Ph. 5838; eve. phone 3779 or

$2(150 Small house on rear of large lot
liooo down,

$68503 BR., 'i A.. North, LR, DR;
health reason for selling.

JOE L. BOURNE, REALTORS
1140 No. Capital St. Phone 8216

Open Eves. 7 to 9 c206

WANTED REAL ESTATE
NOTICE ! If your property is lor tale

rent or exchange, list It with as We
have all kinds cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 8 High St

WANTED LISTINGS, city. suDiirban and
farm property, we oner you prompt ef-
ficient service.
CALABA At HABERNICHT, REALTORS

231 N. High St. Ph. 5838 ea

WE WILL try our best to sell your
property. Reasonable listings wanted
Open Saturdays it Sundays.

B. ISHERWOOD, REALTOR
PH. 6F11 Wallace Road. R L. Box 162

ca"
FOB PROMPT and courteous seme Uai

your property with
FLOYD VOLKEL, Real Estate Broker

855 N Liberty Phone 7337 ea

WE ARK in need oi good Domes to eell
Id or Dear Salem If yon wish to list
your property for sale, see
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Phone 4131 ea
LIST WITH SALEM TO SELL MM. SA-

LEM REALTY OO. O. W BARTLETT
REALTOR. 149 N. HIGH ST PH 7660

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
WILL ACCEPT good mod. house in ex-

change for 3 ac. tract with beautiful
colonial house, only short distance out.
For further Inf. call

LELACE H. ELLIS
Phone 21231 cb207

COUNTRY ESTATE: 68 acres, 4 bedroom
home, 2 acres grounds, shrubs, Lotus
major seed, Bent grass, dairy possi-
bilities, good income on Investment, take
Income property In trade, $40,000. Own-
er, Rt. 1, Box 943, Astoria. cb208

RESORT PROPERTY
HERE IS A MONEY MAKER

A GOOD BUSINESS. Established customer
route. franchise at mill, short
haul, 1938 8 truck with new 1941 Mer-
cury motor. This business will net 140.00
to 150.00 a day for someone who will
really work at It. Ill health forces sale.
12,500 total price, $1,000 down: easy
terms.

MYRTON MOORE REAL ESTATE
Theatre Bldg., Oceaulake, Ore. cc206

DELAKE BEACH COTTAGE
NEARLY new. one bdrm., sleeps 4 or

more, beautiful view, just off the beach
at Delake. Ideal location. Completely
furnished, oil range. Only 13250. 11300

dowj). 135 per month. Good winter ren-
tal.

MYRTON MOORE
Theatre Bldg., Oceanlake, Ores. cc206

, OCEANLAKE SPECIAL
THIS brand new cottage has just been

completed. Has every thing but plumb-
ing. Excellent construction. Can sleep
6 to 8 people. Ready for occupancy.
50x100 cleared lot. Only S2250. 1500 down.
135 per month. Good rental.

MYRTON MOORE
Theatre Bldg.. Oceanlake, Oreg. cc20S

DELAKE COURT
3 COMPLETE houses, completely furnish-

ed, new construction, modern, plenty
bdrms., all ocean view on large lot
with room for expansion. One of the
best buys we have ever offered. Excel-
lent income. Only $13,500. $5000 down;
good terms.

MYRTON MOORE
Theatre Bldg., Oceanlake, Oreg. cc206"

HOME PLUS RENTALS
OWN a home at the beach with additional

rentals. Two houses and cabin. One
house and cabin completely furnished.
Yearly income on property now 11.380.
Houses have 2 bdrms. and fireplaces.
Room for additional cottage. Perfect

location, close to beach and stores. Total
price 19,500; only 13,500 down, easy
terms.

MYRTON MOORE
Thearte Bldg.. Oceanlake, Oreg. cc20S

BUSINESS BLDG., OCEANLAKE
HERE Is the only business bldg, available

on the main street. Can be single unit
or divided for additional rentals. Liv
ing quarters in bldg. 66x100 ft. corner
lot with 66 ft. sidewalk frontage. Large
parking space. Act now; this offer won't
last long Available for sate or lease,
1100 per mo. lease, or 12000 down on
18,500 total sale price. Very liberal
terms.

MYRTON MOORE
Theatre Bldg.. Oceanlake, Oreg. cc206'

BEACH HOME, brown shake, H yrs. old,
at "Road's End." Very well construct-
ed Peter N. Ediger, Dayton, Oregon, Rt
1. Box 41. 1M ml. W. of Alderman
Farms. cc306

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
AUTO COURTS

116.000, 132.500, 130.000
FURNITURE STORE 112,000. Bldg.

land. Plus stock.
BABBITRY, Berries Si truck gardening.

Stocked St equipped. 3'a ac. on Hwy.
99E. Mod. cottage. 110.000.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
173 S. Liberty Phone 7113. cd306

PHONE 3210
LADIES Dress Shop, only 12500 plus stock

Invoice. Business, fixtures At equipment.
Good location, doing excellent business:
also living quarters. Call "ELMER"' AMUNDSON

BURTPICHA. REALTORS
Phone 3310337 N, High Street cd208

GARAGE
80 x 180 ft., highway frontage, close in on

J)9E. Frame building, equipped to repair
motors, paint, body and fender shop. 4
Rm. plus bath, living quarters, all equip.,
stock, building, property, for only 116,000.

M. O. HUMPHREYS St CO.
REALTORS

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. cd208

CAFE, good equipment, doing nice busi
ness, in good town near saiem. ib.joo.
Stock at invoice. IMMED. POSS. Terms

' arranged to reliable party.
NORTH HOLLYWOOD business property.

good Income. $31,000.
NEW STUCCO bldg.. 5 year lease. 897.00

per mo. income, only $11,000.
11 ACRE FAST, large bldg. leased S yean

at 175,00 per mo. Good Investment,
$7,000.

BARGAIN! Furnished apartment house,
close in North, walking distance, large
lot, creek, excellent condition. Will net
20 pet. on Investment. Immed. Pos.
$16,000. Shown by appointment onlv.

DOWNTOWN CAFE, all equipped, $3,650.
BODY. FENDER and paint shop. Average

$1,100 per month. $3,500.
GROCERY, grosses 15.500 per mo. $9,000.
DUPLEX (nearly finished) plus two houses,

large lot. $10,000.
florist business with good

3 bedroom home. $13,500.
CONCRETE BLOCK manufacturing busi-

ness. Grosses $7000 per mo. $15,800.
MODERN LATE built service station, 1

arre and beautiful 3 bedroom home,

LARSEN HOME At LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. 8389 Eve. 7440

cd307

APT. HOUSE
IN GOOD district, walking distance from

town. Private living quarters for
ft apts. plus sleeping rooms anc

room for expansion. Showing exception-
ally good revenue on Investment. Class
A structure, plastered, hardwood floors.
steam heat, priced lor quicx saie; see
us for details.

M. O. HUMPHREY St CO. Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone 24598

cd207'

FOR LEASE
I WILL build to your specifications and

give 5 year lease on 5000 sq. ft. of floor
space with ICfi rt frontage on susy street
well located for a large market. Box ic?
Capital JournaL cd310

LEO N. CHfLDS, INC.
REALTORS

BEST BUYS
WEST SALEM. Very clean 3 bedroom
plastered home, large lot, food location.

Close to bus. 84200.
',4 ACRE. 3 bedroom home with bath.

Small barn and chicken house. On bug
line. Price 85050.

CHOICE LOCATION. Close in. Good sub
stantial home. Five rooms with bath,
fireplace. Full cement basebent. garage,
large trees. Price only $8435. For these
and many more CALL or SEE

LEO N. CHILDS, INC., REALTORS
"31 years of dependable service to

home owners'
344 State St. Ph. 0281 c208

McKILLOP S OPPORTUNITIES
169 South High

$1500 Automotive parts, 2 gas pumps and
oil, 9 months left on lease with option to
buy building, Rent Is 180 a month on
whole building; grossing approx. 12800
a month and building up each month,
slock at inventory, but approx. worth
110,000. This is not located in Salem.

$8000 Grocery Business, 2 gas pumps,
stock at inventory, rent Includes living
quarters and garage, would sell furniture
extra.

$400 Chicken and Steak restaurant, do-

ing good business, includes stock and
fixtures, good lease, on main highway,
call for an appointment and further
details.

PMOft 4 and H Acres of '

land and fruit stand 8 x 14, cement
floors, composition roof, good paint,
about 3 years old, very good location
north.

SiarwIncludes 1 BR house, which Is liv-

able and being completed, lumber, and
lea.se on service station and small gro-

cery store, equipment and stock Includ-

ed, new 6 ft. quick freezer, new coke ma-

chine. mile to grade school, immedi-
ate possession.

SI0..VK1 Dress Shop, main street location,
apartment in back which la now rented
with garage, 5 year lease with option,
stock at inventory, furniture extra,
monthly net Is very good.

CALL US FOR AN APPOINTMENT
5131 or 8620

Phone Evenings 6901 - 4937 - 7163 c207

IT'S NEW
MOVE RIGHT IN. Two lovely bedrooms

with large wardrobe closets, nice kitch-
en, all electric heat and utilities, at-

tached garage, large lot and only
18950.

A BEAUTY
AND WHAT a view! Kingwood district;

4 lame bedrooms, auto, oil, air con-

ditioning furnace, large dining room,
polished hardwood floors, big lot ready
for plantin.g A location you will love
and all for 113. S00.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Ph. 7660 c206

LEE OHMART Ss CO.. Realtors
ZONED FOR BUSINESS

JUST listed an older style 2 bedroom
home located on a paved corner lot 66x75

north. This property has definite busi-
ness possibilities. Price is S6000.

SECLUSION
THERE Is lots of living space on this

acre tract located off the 8. river road
close in. One 3 bedroom home plus a
new 1 bedroom guest house; lots of
trees, very close to lake fed by Crolsan
creek. This property Is well worth the
price of 112.500.

RESTAURANT
FOR a small consideration of 15250, we

can sell you one of the best small res-

taurs nt. In Salem, Excellent lease may
be obtained at ISO per month, good fix-

tures, established business, owner selling
out at cost. Come In for further details.

LEE OHMART ft CO., Realtors
477 Court St. Even. Ph, 7534

Ph. e

BETTER BUYS FROM BOURNE
EASY TERMS

NICE 2 bedroom home In good location.
Price S4750. Terms 11400 down, $40
mo., Including 5 pet. Interest.

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS
NICE 2 bedroom home with unfinished

upstairs, large living room, dining room
and kitchen, full bath, basement,

Excellent location, also well land-

scaped. $64501
PROUD TO OWN

THIS MODERN 2 bedroom home with liv
ing room, dining room, hdwd, nrs.,

basement, garage. (This really
pleases the eye). Terms $2700 down.
Price 19400.

COUNTRY HOMT
LOCATION N.E. of Salem. This fine mod-

ern 2 bedroom home with unfinished
upstairs, wonderful living room, dining
room with hdwd. firs., and coved ceil-

ings. Has large basement and two fire-

places. All this on !i acre of good aoil
which Is landxraped. Price $11,800.

10 UNIT COURT
WELL LOCATED with permanent rentals,

Ideal Investment, bringing in nice In-

come. (First class property). Price
132,500. Terms.

JOE L. BOURNE. REALTOR
1140 N. Capitol St. Ph. 8216

OPEN EVENINGS 1 to S e306

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
PHONE 7696

SUBURBAN To be finished by Sept. 1.
nice 3 bedroom home In good dist. 'At-

tached garage. Bus service. School 6

blocks. Reasonably priced at 18,000.
ON NICE view lot with trees and shrubs.

3 bedroom plastered home, full base.,
auto, turn., terraced In back. Now
only IB. 500.

ONE YEAR old ranch style on 80x100 lot,
2 bedroom, plastered and tinted, fire-

place, hardwd. firs., utll. room. Base,
has shower, play room with fireplace,

bedroom fin. Insulated.
DESIRABLE 5 Acres with one 8 room hie..

2 bedrooms down, 1 up unfln., one 4
room hse. with 2 bdrms., email barn,
poultry hse. and brooder. Good well,
elec. pump. AN EXCELLENT BUY.

ACREAGE Garden rd., f icre orchard, 3
acres walnuts, 3 acres illberts, cherries.
Nice bldg. site for home.

NORTH 4 acres. 180 filbert trees, I

cherry, 75 prunes.
!i ACRE NORTH, with two small hses.

garage, fine business location, Elec.
APARTMENT One 5 room apt., 3

apis., completely furn. Close in. Plas
tered. Auto furn. double gar., utll rm.,
with elec, washer Nice Income. Rea-
sonable.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
455 Court St.

Phone 7698; eves. 24789, 36141, 34682
e.30S

$75no.flO An established restaurant flown- -

lown.
$l?.5oo.oo 70 acres north of Salem on

paving with good house, lights and wa-

ter, barn, hoghouse. poultry house, dry-
er, fenced, nuts, fruit and cultivated
land. Immediate possession.

$8'250.00 2 bedroom home with living
room, kitchen and plumbing, garage, oil
floor furnace. House Is furnished, range
and refrigerator.

llMin.oo South of Pringle srhool we offer
15 acres, good house, barn, lights and
water. Berries and balance cultivated.
Would like to trade for a small place".

319,500.00 15 acres with modern 1 room
house, basmt. and furnace. 90 ft. well,
poultry house, together with a large
eoulppert broiler or turkey plant.

FOR FULL Information rail or write
P. H. BELL, REALTOR
510 Guardian Building

Salem. Oregon e306

REIM ANN'S RFA.L ESTATE COLUMN
1500 DOWN

1.X ACRES north, close in, 1850, balance
110.00 mo. No. 836.

SUBURBAN
SEE TniK CUTE little 3 bedroom home

on acre your own little park by
a year round creek. Lots of shade, nice
garden. More acreage available. Price
$6400. No. 314.

MUST BE SOLD
3 BEDROOM home among beautiful ahade

trees. Hardwood floors. Fireplace.
Oardener's greenhouse. Bus bv door.
Located Northeast. Price $9500. No.
303.

YOUR OWN TERMS
WITHIN REASON. 3 bedroom home sit-

uated on Mill Creek. Close In. d

floors, furnace. Bus by door.
Price $9000. No. 311.

4 BEDROOMS
LOTS OF ROOM, large lot. desirable lo-

cation, 7 rooms in all. Fireplace, full
basement, pipe furnare, plastered and
papered. Double garage, lots of ahade.
This home was built when comfort was
paramount and materials the best.

No. 402.
CAN YOTJ AFFORD

TO PASS this buy? 48 acres, 4 bedroom
modern home. Wired for range, barn,
hoghouse, chit house, tractor, cowi,
etc., only $6500. No. 1003.

NORTH
t ACRES, $300 down. $20 mo.

1.5 acres. 1150 down, 812 mo.
acre $100 down. 110.00 mo. No. 600.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
"Salem's Building Realtors"

201 So. High St. Ph. 0303
Eve. Ss Sun.

c206

.MONEY TO LOAN on First Mortgages
4 to Call for details,

BYRKIT Aj POTTS
339 Chemekata, Phone 5981. " C

SUBURBAN HOME
STRICTLY Mod. rm. ranch-styl- e brick

home, 1 nice lge, bedrms, basement &J

air conditioned furnace, garage At utility
rm. attached. 910 acres. Beautiful
yard. For further details

Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors.

134 Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 22946
a206

HONEY TO LOAN on first moruues
4 to 6 Call for details.

BYRKIT I) POTTS
139 Ohemeketa Phone 8081

FOR 8ALE LOTS
LOTS 1380 AND UP

M. O. HUMPHREYS it CO.
REALTORS

2286 Fairgrounds Rd Phone aa208- -

LOTS CARLHAVEW
(Keixer Dlst.)

150.00 DOWN. 110.00 per month. Lot 60x133.
On Central Water System. Tnese lots
are level and of good rich soil. Full
price 1550.OO. City Bus Service 3 blks

ABRAMS At SKINNER, INC.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mtg. Loans aa206

YOUR CHOICE of fine building sites 95" s
100 it larger amidst many fir and oak
trees. City water, near sch. two blocks
south of Com'l. Liberty Road Junc-
tion on Com'l. then blk. E oo

Dr. Owners ph 4284. aa
BUSINESS LOT HOLLYWOOD DIST., N.

Salem, 60x147. 14500. Ph. 6835. Walt
Socolofsky, Broker. aa206

LOTS EAST ENGLEWOOD
(D STREET)

VARIOUS sUe lots. In one of Salem's
most recent additions. This addition is

conveniently located with restrictions to
Insure one ot Salem most promising
residential districts. Lot prices vary
from 1700.00 to (2000.00. Terms to suit
anyone.

ABRAMS it SKINNER. INC.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance MtK. Loans aa20S

FOR SALE FARMS
DAIRY AND GRAIN

ti ACRES all In cultivation, 6 rm bouse,
large barn, family fruit, creek. "Irri
gation ditch; all good bottom land:
waste land. Only 132,000.00. Call Ray
Davis

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 3793 Eves. 9441 b208

M.OOO.Ofl Good opportunity for farmer,
60 acres good sol, no bldxs. 13 miles N.
4 a. timber, bal. cultivated. Worth the
money. Call Ed. Lukinbeal.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtorsr-34- 1 Chemeketa St.

Ph. Eves. b208

350 A. RANCH, 12 mi. from Corvallis, 100
A. cult., river, springs, fine pasture,
co. road, near hlway. 1411 Court St. b210

STOCK FARM: 320 acres; 100 A. pasture,
balance cultivated; 300 acres bent grass;
spring St year around creek; 10 rm.
house; electricity; 35 itanchion barn;
family orchard; on paved highway; grade
St Hi school bus at. door. 127,500.00.

GRADE A DAIRY: 98 acres, 70 acres under
flood Irrigation; best of soil; modern 5

rm. house: older type 7 rm. house: mod-
ern barn; 7 acres of walnuts; family or-

chard: year around creek; 20 registered
cows; 11 heifers; on Highway 38 miles
from Portland it 20 miles from Salem.
326.000.00 and will Include livestock for
131.000.00.

LEE OHMART St CO., REALTORS
477 Court St. Evening Phone 5514

Day Phone 24115 b306

TILLAMOOK DAIRY FARM 80 Acres on
River; larger part In clover. New 17
stanchion barn, good 2 BR. home, grav-

ity water. Well located, equip. St stock
available. Will exchange for land near
Satem. Priced to Move, 116.000.

LARSEN HOME it LOAN OO.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

184 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389 Eve. 7440
b206

100 A. DAIRY, stock, or cash crops.
soil and bides., some river bottom, irrlt.
124,500 with machinery. 8 m. N. on Wal-
lace Road. R. 1, Box 278. b206

NEW TODAY
SPACIOUS country home St 25 acres. Not

far out In Polk county. On good road.
Live stream. 3 B.R.'s. wall to wall carpet
in 15x36 L.R. At D.R. Wired for range.
Family orchard, pasture. 118.000.

GOOD VALUE HERE
ONLY $8000 for this 10 acre farm with 2

story house, barn, poultry nse. l,ois oi
fruit. Nearly Mi mile frontage on sood
road, about 4 k miles from Sslem,

B. ISHERWOOD, REALTOR
Ph, 8F11, Wallace Road, R. I, Box 162,

bans

FOR SALE ACREAGE
1500 DOWN

SMALL COTTAGE lncl. range. 2 lols. at
4 Corners, East. 13000. Will discount
for cash.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
3 S. Liberty Ph. 7113.

3 ACRES SOUTH
6 RM. plastered and insulated home, live

able outbuilding, large family orchard, i
block from store and bus. 13000 down;
full price 19000.

M. O. HUMPHREYS At CO.
REALTORS

3386 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24598 bb208- -

V A. SOUTH In new restricted district.
New mod. 2 BR large LR it DR, fire
place, hdw. firs, thr unlit, fully Insulated,
electric heat, bath with tub St shower.
utility rm with tubs and electric water
heater, large 2 car gar. electric water
system, lmmed. poss., 110.500; terms
$1250 dwn. bal 160.00 per mo.

LARSEN HOME St LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 8. Com'l St. Ph. 8389 Eve. 7440
bb208'

WILLAMETTE River Frontage. 30 Acres
close In on highway overlooking river
(here's that boat moorage for you) and
attractive 2 BR. home, finished in knotty
pine, fireplace, 3 lge. pltry. hses. In
fine ronditlon. Gravity water, timber.
IMMED. POSS. 17350.

B ACRES. Cherries, apples, pears, wal-

nuts, berries, lge. chicken hse. Several
brooder hses., sml. hse. with taraite
Good highway frontage with fine view.
16500. IMMED. POSS.

LARSEN HOME it LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings' Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. B38B Eve. 7440
bb'JOS'

CHAS. HUDKIN8 St SON
3a ACRES

$8500 Keller Dist. Best soil In valley
with 5 room modern bungalow, a nod
barn, chicken house, pressure water
syst., lane strawberry patch, fruit trees,
a real place lor city farmer.

Call OLIVER HELLIE
ACRE

$7850 Half way to Keixer, Just off N.
River Rd. Nice clean 3 bedroom home;
carpeted living room, new oil clrc. large
kitchen, bath, utility, storage room on
garsRe. Beautiful lawn, 7 shrubs.

Call OLIVER HELLIE
6 ACRES

110,750, N. W. of Salem out Wallace Rd.
4 bedrooms, basmt. furnace, chicken
house, over 100 bearing walnuts, over 300

bearing filberts, 32 peaches, and other
misc. fruit tor family use.

Call OLIVER HELLIE
CHAS. HUDKINS it SON

Realtors
350 N. High St. Phone bb206

12000.00 DOWN
Vi ACRE. House 1 year old. Completely

modern. 2 bdrms. down. Also 2 bdrms.
tip but unfinished. Lge. living rm. Din-

ette and Kitchen. Utilities in Attached
Oar. Private well. Elec. Pump. Keller
Dist. Pull Price 18500.00. City bus
block.

ABRAMS St SKINNER. INC.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mtg. Loans bb206

t'i A., SMALL HOUSE unfinished but
have lumber to finish with, also furni-
ture. Reasonable price. See owner 2173
N. Front, tevrs.l bb206

REAL ESTATE
NELSON NEWS

5 RM. COTTAGE NORTH
A COMFORTABLE plastered 5 rm. cottaie,

new foundation St porch, newly deco
rated, new lighting fixtures, elec. water
heater, wired for ranae, convenient to
schools Hollywood business dlst., on

paved it.. Quick poss.. S4750.
3 BDRMS. NORTH, 16OO0

COMB. L. R., D. R Kit., bath. 3 bdrms,.
full basmt.. piped wood furnace, saraee.
near bus, store, schools, on paved it.
lot 66x120.

GOOD SUBURBAN. 189
STRICTLY modern plastered home wltr
. comb. L. R. dinette. 2 bdrms,. bath ft

utility rm.. hemlock floors, elee. heat,
roncrete patio, attached garage.
arre.

IF NONE of these meet your requirements
tell us what you want. We probably
have It listed.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I. Nelson Then. O. Nelson

Sperlallitng Realtors
Rm, 100-- Masonlr Bldg., 405 Slate St.

Ph. 4419 or 4623; eves. 21350 c208

$ 12,800 Close in home with 190 per montt
income. Has 5 large rooms lor owner.
Basement, sawdust heat. Oarage for 4

ears.
Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High Ph. 4131 Eves 2520S

a207

S2SOO home S. L. Lot 50x123.
J37R0 a. N. E. on bus line with 3 room

home. Good well and elect, pump.
$84.10 10 Acres located South. Haa 3

Room home with unfinished attic. Elect,
wtr. htr.. wired for range. 2 Car garage.

$4550 home close to Highland school
and bus line. Paved St., wood shea ana
garage.

Call O. V. Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High Ph. 4121 Eves 26306

a207

MODERN late built home South.
Double plumbing. Auto heat. Garage for
2 cars. Large lot. Price 112.800. 13.000
down will handle.

Call O. V. Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S. High Ph. 4121 Eves 35208

a207

NEW home N. E. on paved St. Haa
fireplace, att to oil heat. H. W. floors,
attached garage, Price 19250 with 11860
down.

Call O: V.- Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High Ph. 4131 Eves 25206

a207
3 BHD ROOM HOME, fireplace, extra one

room house on back of lot, good location.
1850031000.00 cash, balance 160.00 per
month.

KEIZER DIRT. k acre wllh a good 2 B R.
furnished home. H. W. floors, bath, elec.
heat, fruit trees, 17500.

LARSEN HOME St LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
184 S. Com'l St. Ph. 8389 Eve. 7440

a207

BLOCK FROM STORES
IN BUSINESS DIST. Corner lot, 76'x60'.

3 BR. older home. Wired for range.
Elec. range it oil cfrc. included. Also
drapes in LR. Terms. 15850.

B. ISHERWOOD. REALTOR
Ph. 8F11 Wallace Road R. 1, Box 162

a206

MOD. full baserrlent, auto.

hpt, fireplace, H.W. rioora, Venetian
blinds, beautiful yard. On busline. See
owner, J. T. Mlddlebrook, 3345 Center,

206a

LOOK AT THIS SPECIAL
7 DATS ONLY. 14180. Good terms. 3 BR

older house. Good location. Nr. Sr. Hi
sch.

B. ISHERWOOD. REALTOR
Ph. 8F11, Wallace Road, R. 1, Box 183

206

12650 FULL PRICE
HOUSE on large lot, driven well.

young: orchard and garden. Price lor
quick sale. 1mm, poss.

M. O. HUMPHREY, REALTORS
3286 Fairgrounds, Ph. 24596. a206

NEW 2 Bdrm. house, hdwood firs. H. W

Heater, oil floor furnace; utility and
gar. 17500. 3165 S. University. Phone
24736. 30B

3 BDRM. modern house. '4 acre, (7350.00
Terms, bbio Monroe, e, saiem. au

PHONE 3210
$1000 down buvs a one or two Bdrm. Home

Just call "ELMER ' AMUNDSON for de-

tails.
15250

5 BDRM. Home North, close to schools
Call Mr, Crawford.

VIEW PROPERTY
136.000 for t his Beautiful Spajcloua Home

on itingwooo his. a Barm. Li&rge ik.
Din. A: Kit. Full basement wllh large
rumpus room with fireplace, finished in
knotty pine; double plumbing; attached
garage. Sea this before you buy. Call
Mr. Plcha.

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
Phone 3210337 N. High Street a206

BY OWNER: A real buy, furnished modern
home, on bus line with

garage. Specially priced, reasonable
lerms. Ph. 3920. a208

FOR SALE 8 room house with modern
gas stove and water heater, oil circu-
lator and some furniture. Immediate
possession. Seward Tegland, 308 Cen-
ter strret, Sllverton, Oregon. a209a

$8H50 Lovely 2 bdrm home close In, walk-- 1

ing distance to town, hwd. firs., fire-

place, b,mt., automatic heat, 1mm, Poss,
OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS

945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 35810
a 208

113,500 Lovely 3 bdrm home furnished. In
one of the best locations; hwd. nra.
Everything you want in a nice home.
This Is the best of furniture; shown by
appointment only.

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4500 Eva. 35810

308

$72o Nice 4 room home on bus line.
close In, hwd. firs, oil heat, elect, stovt
and E. water heater. Imm, pom.

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
945 8. Com') St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25810

308

RM. MOD. HOME, nearly new. h.w.
floors, oil furnace, Venetian blinds, el-

ect, w. heater, large lot and fruit trees
980 Cade St., off Cherry Ave., Ph. 34342

a20B

SMALL HOME. 13200. 3520 Brooks 8t. Call
eves, a206

UNIV. DIST, Newly painted, dbl. plumb..
4 BR home and 4 rm cottage, Furn.
avail,, exceptional. Call to:

Information, a308'

Nl CES i)BIIOME on'i a' mile Iron
city limits, pvd. rd. 3 L. bedrms, full
basrment. Party rm. finished in knotty
pine, oil turn, patio, firepl. L. rm.
Din. rm, Hwd. floors, big kite. St nook,
lots of hulltlns. dbl. gar.

7 NEW COMPLETE mdn. cute bedrm
homci on Is. tot, close in. Must be sold
together, live in one rent the other. Full
price It2.ooo.oo. Call Ed Lukinbeal

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Reel tors 341 Chemekela St.

Ph. 3703 eves. a303

JiaTww.OObarTd- y-4
bdrm. home. Kit7ri

rm. nook. dble. plum, fireplace, full
finished basement, furnace, 3 lots, fruit,
nuts, corner lot, North, Swell lor st Ion
A beautiful Home, Call Ray Davis

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Rcaltoia 141 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 3703 Eves. 9441 a208

$1.t,500.(io 3 berirms, on one floor, large L.
rm, Din. rm, Kit., bath, large basement,
ml furunce; Nice grounds, fruit, nuts.
berries. Nice out Bldga. East on Center
St. and 37 '100 Acre. Call Ray Davis

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 141 Chemexela St,

Ph. 3793 Eves, 9441 a308

$.MtlUHl Capltola Dlst. Nice 3 bedrm
home in beautiful grove of lane oak
trcvs.

SIli.Sim.M Englewood Dlst. Lb. Llv. rm
Din. rm, Kitch.. 2 bedrms. A; den, tirf
place, bsaemt, oil fuin. larae lot with
fir grove.

$lft,i0O Walnut Park Add. Lovely S bed
rm. home, oil furnace. Hwd. floors, swell
party room in basement. Call Mr. Wal
ters.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemekela St.

Ph. 3783 Eves. a208

HOME NEAR HI SCHOOL
HAS 85 mo. lnrome. Only 15700. Pos

session within 10 days. See
ALLEN JONES or MRS. NEEDHAM

REALTORS
341 State St., Room 4 20

MODERN HOME
In PERFECT condition, located Northeast.

naaement. furnace, fireplace, dble, plbg.
3 car garase. acre with good garden
land. Price 118,000. IT 8 WORTH THE
MONEY.

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors.

134 S, Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves, 25089
a 206'

K EZ I ERDt S" r"rict
NIIAR BUS SCHOOL. 13.000 down, bal.

at 4',; total price, 18500. 1 year old
3 bdrm. house with dining rm. St utility.
Dble. taraae. Community waler system.
Auto-o- fir. furnace, large lot. THIS
IS A GOOD BUY.

Call D. J. Dawson with
GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtor.

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 a306

McKINLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
8 RM. English-typ- e home, best of condi-

tion thru-ou- t, rumpus rm, in basement,
spacious corner lot, splendid

view. A real family home. Located at
3427 S. Cottaae St.

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors.

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves, 35089
a306

SPECIAL
GOOD clean 6 rm. home all on one llr. 3

bdrms. basement, oil furnace, wired tor
elec. range Si elec. hot water htr. Lie.
lot, family fruit A nut trees, garden
spare. A BARGAIN. 18.950.00.

Call O. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.. with
GRABENHORST BROS. Realtors.

134 S. Liberty St. -- Ph. 4131 Eves. 33P48
30

FOR SALE: Nice litter full blood Mexican1
Chihuahua puppies. Inquire 420 Miller
Ave., Dallas, Ore. ec206

FOR SALE WOOD
CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR

Diesel and Stove Oils
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